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Project # 1

Participants:
Dr. Bergman 
Dr. Nwajei
Jeff Allen
Gail Houk
Nancy Collier 
Michael Waggoner
Jeff Sims

1) The group discussed the importance of having a product that is understandable and acceptable by all parties. To that end, select members of the group will reach out to the following groups for feedback and recommendations:
a. The Ohio Chapter of ER Physicians
b. The Maine group who wrote the medical clearance article
2) The group was asked to consider a possible starting point to roll out the process, possibly a group who is willing to pilot the program
3) We discussed a variety of ways to market the importance/value of the program
4) Brenda Walker will send out the email address for all participants via the minutes
5) The group revisited a parking lot issue of a regional training related to pink slips/emergency certificates
6) Our next meeting is 4/16/13 at 3:00 PM

Members:
Dr. Alf Bergman mushdoc@me.com
Dr. Emmanuel Nwajei – Emmanuel.Nwajei@mh.ohio.gov
Jeff Allen – jeffa@circstark.org
Nancy Collier – ncollier@medcentral.org
Jeff Doig – jeff.doig@bca-corp.com
Gail Houk – ghouk@adamhmedina.org
Dr. Frank Kaeberlein – frank.kaeberlein@cantonmercy.org
Jeff Sims – Jeff.Sims@mh.ohio.gov
Dr. Joseph Varley – varleyj@summahealth.org
Mike Waggoner – Michael.Waggoner@mh.ohio.gov


